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IV Trofeo 226ERS
Castellon, 9 - 10/12/2023

Prueba 10 Masc., 400m Libre 14 - 55 años
09/12/2023 - 18:30 Resultados
Récord 226´ERS 3:55.43 RIVERA GOMIS, CARLOS CASTELLÓN 07/11/2020
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. YEGRES COTTIN, Andres 02 ESP C.N. Barcelona 3:53.60 750
Rëcord Trofeo 226´ERS, Record Trofeo 226´ERS

50m: 27.03 27.03 150m: 1:25.80 29.50 250m: 2:25.21 29.41 350m: 3:24.87 29.86
100m: 56.30 29.27 200m: 1:55.80 30.00 300m: 2:55.01 29.80 400m: 3:53.60 28.73

2. MARTINEZ PALOP, Pablo 07 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 3:53.84 747
Mejor Marca Autonómica 16 años

50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:25.69 29.80 250m: 2:25.58 29.69 350m: 3:25.14 29.84
100m: 55.89 28.97 200m: 1:55.89 30.20 300m: 2:55.30 29.72 400m: 3:53.84 28.70

3. CHEMERYK, Tymotfii 04 UKR C.N. Delfin 3:59.20 698
50m: 25.74 25.74 150m: 1:25.53 30.54 250m: 2:27.31 30.95 350m: 3:29.38 31.07

100m: 54.99 29.25 200m: 1:56.36 30.83 300m: 2:58.31 31.00 400m: 3:59.20 29.82

4. FURONES GIMENO, Victor 07 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:00.52 687
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:27.25 30.40 250m: 2:28.53 30.38 350m: 3:30.88 31.52

100m: 56.85 29.70 200m: 1:58.15 30.90 300m: 2:59.36 30.83 400m: 4:00.52 29.64

5. MARQUEZ ALEMAÑ, Samuel 06 ESP C.N. San Vicente 4:00.92 683
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:30.07 30.69 250m: 2:31.16 30.40 350m: 3:32.08 30.68

100m: 59.38 30.81 200m: 2:00.76 30.69 300m: 3:01.40 30.24 400m: 4:00.92 28.84

6. BLANCO SANCHEZ, David 05 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:01.64 677
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:27.76 30.63 250m: 2:29.68 30.87 350m: 3:31.81 31.14

100m: 57.13 29.70 200m: 1:58.81 31.05 300m: 3:00.67 30.99 400m: 4:01.64 29.83

7. RAYNAUD, Mathis 07 FRA Kzm Swimming Team 4:03.29 664
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:27.53 30.46 250m: 2:29.72 31.04 350m: 3:32.53 31.42

100m: 57.07 29.89 200m: 1:58.68 31.15 300m: 3:01.11 31.39 400m: 4:03.29 30.76

8. PEIRO PORCAR, Joan 04 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 4:03.53 662
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:29.63 30.47 250m: 2:31.68 30.85 350m: 3:33.16 30.57

100m: 59.16 30.59 200m: 2:00.83 31.20 300m: 3:02.59 30.91 400m: 4:03.53 30.37

9. GRANELL VALLES, Alex 03 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 4:03.68 660
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:28.10 30.34 250m: 2:29.56 30.90 350m: 3:32.86 31.78

100m: 57.76 30.11 200m: 1:58.66 30.56 300m: 3:01.08 31.52 400m: 4:03.68 30.82

10. ANTON, Raul Bogdan 06 ROU C.N. Tenis Elche 4:06.70 636
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:30.06 30.99 250m: 2:33.24 31.71 350m: 3:36.32 31.57

100m: 59.07 30.54 200m: 2:01.53 31.47 300m: 3:04.75 31.51 400m: 4:06.70 30.38

11. CHAVARRIA MITJAVILA, Joan 05 ESP C.N. Vinaros 4:07.11 633
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:28.62 30.63 250m: 2:31.08 31.25 350m: 3:35.39 32.29

100m: 57.99 29.95 200m: 1:59.83 31.21 300m: 3:03.10 32.02 400m: 4:07.11 31.72

12. JUAN MONTAGUT, Alvaro 06 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:09.03 619
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:28.31 30.84 250m: 2:31.84 31.89 350m: 3:37.18 32.82

100m: 57.47 29.80 200m: 1:59.95 31.64 300m: 3:04.36 32.52 400m: 4:09.03 31.85

13. ALVAREZ F. CORMENZANA, Javier07 ESP C.N. San Vicente 4:09.66 614
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:30.40 31.59 250m: 2:34.88 32.29 350m: 3:38.90 32.02

100m: 58.81 30.83 200m: 2:02.59 32.19 300m: 3:06.88 32.00 400m: 4:09.66 30.76

14. LORENTE MELCON, Alejo 06 ESP C.N. Helios 4:11.89 598
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:31.33 31.81 250m: 2:35.31 31.92 350m: 3:40.78 33.00

100m: 59.52 30.88 200m: 2:03.39 32.06 300m: 3:07.78 32.47 400m: 4:11.89 31.11
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IV Trofeo 226ERS
Castellon, 9 - 10/12/2023

Prueba 10, Masc., 400m Libre, 14 - 55 años
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15. CARRION BALLESTER, Jose Luis 93 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:11.98 597
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:32.04 31.44 250m: 2:35.42 31.68 350m: 3:40.30 32.63

100m: 1:00.60 31.40 200m: 2:03.74 31.70 300m: 3:07.67 32.25 400m: 4:11.98 31.68

16. GUARCH FERRER, Jon 09 ESP C.N. Vinaros 4:13.08 589
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:32.11 31.97 250m: 2:37.30 32.61 350m: 3:42.57 32.34

100m: 1:00.14 31.32 200m: 2:04.69 32.58 300m: 3:10.23 32.93 400m: 4:13.08 30.51

17. ORTIZ SERRANO, David 06 ESP C.N. Tenis Elche 4:15.25 574
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:33.50 32.66 250m: 2:37.60 30.84 350m: 3:42.71 32.77

100m: 1:00.84 31.84 200m: 2:06.76 33.26 300m: 3:09.94 32.34 400m: 4:15.25 32.54

18. ANDRES MARTIN, Fernando 00 ESP C.N. Helios 4:16.75 564
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:30.58 31.40 250m: 2:36.29 33.16 350m: 3:43.69 33.82

100m: 59.18 30.73 200m: 2:03.13 32.55 300m: 3:09.87 33.58 400m: 4:16.75 33.06

19. TRASANCOS TAUS, Jaime 05 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 4:16.94 563
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:33.21 32.47 250m: 2:38.83 32.68 350m: 3:44.26 32.76

100m: 1:00.74 31.93 200m: 2:06.15 32.94 300m: 3:11.50 32.67 400m: 4:16.94 32.68

20. COLL PAREDES, Enrique 06 ESP C.N. Delfin 4:17.29 561
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:33.69 32.86 250m: 2:40.24 33.14 350m: 3:45.79 32.50

100m: 1:00.83 31.94 200m: 2:07.10 33.41 300m: 3:13.29 33.05 400m: 4:17.29 31.50

21. ZAPATERO RUIZ, Ivan 05 ESP C.N. San Vicente 4:17.45 560
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:31.75 32.39 250m: 2:36.45 32.01 350m: 3:43.94 34.04

100m: 59.36 31.09 200m: 2:04.44 32.69 300m: 3:09.90 33.45 400m: 4:17.45 33.51

22. MARIANO TOLEDO, Roberto 06 ESP Kzm Swimming Team 4:18.20 555
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:34.50 32.99 250m: 2:41.17 33.15 350m: 3:47.09 32.41

100m: 1:01.51 32.10 200m: 2:08.02 33.52 300m: 3:14.68 33.51 400m: 4:18.20 31.11

23. NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ, Jorge 06 ESP C.N. Tenis Elche 4:19.09 549
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:32.19 32.06 250m: 2:38.38 32.99 350m: 3:45.86 34.15

100m: 1:00.13 31.19 200m: 2:05.39 33.20 300m: 3:11.71 33.33 400m: 4:19.09 33.23

24. BELDA GARCIA, Aitor 03 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:19.16 549
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:32.09 31.63 250m: 2:38.36 33.53 350m: 3:45.79 33.88

100m: 1:00.46 31.49 200m: 2:04.83 32.74 300m: 3:11.91 33.55 400m: 4:19.16 33.37

25. VIDAL GARCIA, Adrian 09 ESP C.N. Trencaones Alzira 4:20.65 539
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:33.99 32.90 250m: 2:40.37 33.16 350m: 3:47.39 33.77

100m: 1:01.09 31.62 200m: 2:07.21 33.22 300m: 3:13.62 33.25 400m: 4:20.65 33.26

26. PINILLA CORDIDO, Andres 05 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:21.39 535
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:32.33 32.65 250m: 2:39.03 33.44 350m: 3:47.30 34.55

100m: 59.68 31.40 200m: 2:05.59 33.26 300m: 3:12.75 33.72 400m: 4:21.39 34.09

27. YAO, Michael 07 ESP C.N. Delfin 4:22.23 530
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:33.39 33.03 250m: 2:41.20 33.95 350m: 3:49.58 34.19

100m: 1:00.36 31.51 200m: 2:07.25 33.86 300m: 3:15.39 34.19 400m: 4:22.23 32.65

28. HERRAIZ MARIN, Moises 08 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:22.27 530
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:33.61 33.33 250m: 2:41.14 33.69 350m: 3:49.74 34.50

100m: 1:00.28 31.73 200m: 2:07.45 33.84 300m: 3:15.24 34.10 400m: 4:22.27 32.53

29. PESUDO GARCIA, Roger 06 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 4:23.30 523
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:35.61 32.51 250m: 2:41.49 33.13 350m: 3:49.21 34.11

100m: 1:03.10 32.66 200m: 2:08.36 32.75 300m: 3:15.10 33.61 400m: 4:23.30 34.09

30. NAVARRO MERENCIANO, Adrià 08 ESP C.N.A. Morvedre 4:23.55 522
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:36.25 33.30 250m: 2:43.12 33.53 350m: 3:51.22 34.19

100m: 1:02.95 32.76 200m: 2:09.59 33.34 300m: 3:17.03 33.91 400m: 4:23.55 32.33
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31. LAOURARI BELLOUMI, W. 07 ESP C.N. Tenis Elche 4:24.03 519
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:31.60 32.39 250m: 2:39.44 34.33 350m: 3:49.79 35.22

100m: 59.21 31.07 200m: 2:05.11 33.51 300m: 3:14.57 35.13 400m: 4:24.03 34.24

32. FONTANA CENTELLES, Miguel 03 ESP C.N. Delfin 4:24.20 518
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:36.14 33.57 250m: 2:43.67 33.86 350m: 3:51.40 33.59

100m: 1:02.57 32.79 200m: 2:09.81 33.67 300m: 3:17.81 34.14 400m: 4:24.20 32.80

33. SIMARRO GONZALEZ, David 97 ESP C.N. Delfin 4:26.86 503
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:34.60 32.72 250m: 2:42.41 34.13 350m: 3:52.15 35.04

100m: 1:01.88 32.01 200m: 2:08.28 33.68 300m: 3:17.11 34.70 400m: 4:26.86 34.71

34. RUIZ DE LA MERCED, Iker 08 ESP C.N. Trencaones Alzira 4:35.03 459
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:36.80 33.90 250m: 2:46.45 35.21 350m: 3:59.62 36.99

100m: 1:02.90 33.29 200m: 2:11.24 34.44 300m: 3:22.63 36.18 400m: 4:35.03 35.41

35. ODRIOZOLA CHOP, Ignacio 05 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:35.31 458
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:39.56 35.46 250m: 2:50.63 35.63 350m: 4:01.38 35.23

100m: 1:04.10 33.90 200m: 2:15.00 35.44 300m: 3:26.15 35.52 400m: 4:35.31 33.93

Baja RENGEL ORTEGA, Aitor 07 ESP C.N. Delfin
Baja ACHOR GRANELL, Izan 05 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar


